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TAC One Mile Race
The schools for Somerhill
23rd October 2021

Girls

No's Christian Nar Surname

6.53 16 Kara Bryan
6.58 69 Maya Ping
7.03 51 Purdey Hutchings
7.21 36 Betsy Hacker
7.25 35 Olivia Griffiths
7.28 75 Isabelle Savage
7.31 79 Erin Tuffield
7.32 82 Eve Wilkins
7.35 83 Laura Wrigley
7.36 76 Alessia Scala
7.37 44 Matilda Holliday
7.43 68 Tiffany Oyewale
7.44 53 Kaylan Mabb
7.44 9 Ella Bayliss
7.48 18 Emily Carter
7.59 59 Grace Maclean
8.02 70 Saskia Pinn
8.04 33 Abigall Firth
8.06 61 Chloe Morez
8.16 2 Esmee Alford
8.17 334 Hayden Charilaou
8.36 27 Miya Cook
8.57 332 Adrians Algar
9.00 81 Jersie Wiles
9.07 77 Kalliyah Smith
9.16 72 Wwilla Raymond
10.03 17 Hudson Caldwell

Club or School.

Edgebury Primary School
Tonbridge Athletic Club
Tonbridge Athletic Club
Tonbridge Athletic Club
S-Factor Academy

Swale Combined AC
Tonbridge Athletic Club
Medway and Maidstone AC
Hilden Grange

Bees Academy

Dartford Harriers
Holmewood House School
Medway and Maidstone
Sevenoaks athletics club
Groombridge St.Thomas
Tonbridge Athletic Club
Black Heath and Bromley Harriers
Clare House Primary School
Scott’s Park Primary School
Medway & Maidstone
Medway & Maidstone
Colfe’s School

Sevenoaks

Swale Combined AC

S- factor academy
Somerhill

Somerhill

Age Gender
10 Female
10 Female
10 Female
10 Female
10 Female
10 Female
10 Female

9 Female
8 Female
10 Female
10 Female
10 Female
10 Female
11 Female
9 Female
9 Female
10 Female
9 Female
11 Female
9 Female
? Female
9 Female

? Female
10 Female
10 Female

7 Female
6 Female



TAC One Mile Race
The schools for Somerhill
23rd October 2021

Boys

Position Time No's Christian Nar Surname
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6.26
6.46
6.51
7.12
7.13
7.19
7.21
7.26
7.45
7.53
7.56
8.00
8.06
8.15
8.16
8.28
8.30
8.34
8.48
9.01
9.06
10.37
12.08

84 Harry
88 Benjamin
89 Zachary
45 Will
160 Sebastian
94 Jack
156 Michael
48 James
154 Maximillian
99 Thomas
90 Oliver
331 Calum
93 Noah
155 William
333 Flynn
34 Gordon
116 Fletcher
62 Lucas
22 Leon
157 Oliver
20 Josiah-Joed
159 Joseph
98 Aaron

Clare
Evans
Evans
Brocklebank
Smit
Gregory
Simpson
Carter
Rein
Parker
Fowler
Bryan
Gear
Rule
Warren
Booth
Porter
Chalklen
Booth
White
Balogun
Knight
Oyewale

Club or School.

Dartford Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Bees
Blackheath & Bromley Bees
Easy Kent Invicta

M&M Athletic club

Medway and Maidstone
Russell House School
Groombridge St.Thomas
Paddock Wood Athletics Club
Tonbridge Athletic Club
Medway and Maidstone AC
Edgebury Primary School
Medway and Maidstone
Tonbridge Tornadoes
Canterbury

Victoria Road Primary School
Greenwich Tritons

Paddock wood primary
Victoria Road Primary School
Paddock Wood Primary Academy
dartford harriers club
Paddock wood primary academy
Holmewood House School

Age Gender
10 Male
10 Male

8 Male
10 Male
9 Male
10 Male
10 Male
7 Male
10 Male
9 Male
10 Male
8 Male
8 Male
6 Male
9 Male
8 Male
9 Male
8 Male
9 Male
9 Male
9 Male
6 Male
7 Male



