## TAC One Mile Race The schools for Somerhill 23rd October 2021 Girls

Position	Time	No's Christian Na	ar Surname	Club or School.	Age Gender
1	6.53	16 Kara	Bryan	Edgebury Primary School	10 Female
2	6.58	69 Maya	Ping	Tonbridge Athletic Club	10 Female
3	7.03	51 Purdey	Hutchings	Tonbridge Athletic Club	10 Female
4	7.21	36 Betsy	Hacker	Tonbridge Athletic Club	10 Female
5	7.25	35 Olivia	Griffiths	S-Factor Academy	10 Female
6	7.28	75 Isabelle	Savage	Swale Combined AC	10 Female
7	7.31	79 Erin	Tuffield	Tonbridge Athletic Club	10 Female
8	7.32	82 Eve	Wilkins	Medway and Maidstone AC	9 Female
9	7.35	83 Laura	Wrigley	Hilden Grange	8 Female
10	7.36	76 Alessia	Scala	Bees Academy	10 Female
11	7.37	44 Matilda	Holliday	Dartford Harriers	10 Female
12	7.43	68 Tiffany	Oyewale	Holmewood House School	10 Female
13	7.44	53 Kaylan	Mabb	Medway and Maidstone	10 Female
14	7.44	9 Ella	Bayliss	Sevenoaks athletics club	11 Female
15	7.48	18 Emily	Carter	Groombridge St.Thomas	9 Female
16	7.59	59 Grace	Maclean	Tonbridge Athletic Club	9 Female
17	8.02	70 Saskia	Pinn	Black Heath and Bromley Harriers	10 Female
18	8.04	33 Abigail	Firth	Clare House Primary School	9 Female
19	8.06	61 Chloe	Morez	Scott's Park Primary School	11 Female
20	8.16	2 Esmee	Alford	Medway & Maidstone	9 Female
21	8.17	334 Hayden	Charilaou	Medway & Maidstone	? Female
22	8.36	27 Miya	Cook	Colfe's School	9 Female
23	8.57	332 Adrians	Algar	Sevenoaks	? Female
24	9.00	81 Jersie	Wiles	Swale Combined AC	10 Female
25	9.07	77 Ka'liyah	Smith	S- factor academy	10 Female
26	9.16	72 Willa	Raymond	Somerhill	7 Female
27	10.03	17 Hudson	Caldwell	Somerhill	6 Female

## TAC One Mile Race The schools for Somerhill 23rd October 2021 Boys

Position	Time	No's Christian Na	r Surname	Club or School.	Age	Gender
1	6.26	84 Harry	Clare	Dartford Harriers	10	Male
2	6.46	88 Benjamin	Evans	Blackheath & Bromley Bees	10	Male
3	6.51	89 Zachary	Evans	Blackheath & Bromley Bees	8	Male
4	7.12	45 Will	Brocklebank	Easy Kent Invicta	10	Male
5	7.13	160 Sebastian	Smit	M&M Athletic club	9	Male
6	7.19	94 Jack	Gregory	Medway and Maidstone	10	Male
7	7.21	156 Michael	Simpson	Russell House School	10	Male
8	7.26	48 James	Carter	Groombridge St.Thomas	7	Male
9	7.45	154 Maximillian	Rein	Paddock Wood Athletics Club	10	Male
10	7.53	99 Thomas	Parker	Tonbridge Athletic Club	9	Male
11	7.56	90 Oliver	Fowler	Medway and Maidstone AC	10	Male
12	8.00	331 Calum	Bryan	Edgebury Primary School	8	Male
13	8.06	93 Noah	Gear	Medway and Maidstone	8	Male
14	8.15	155 William	Rule	Tonbridge Tornadoes	6	Male
15	8.16	333 Flynn	Warren	Canterbury	9	Male
16	8.28	34 Gordon	Booth	Victoria Road Primary School	8	Male
17	8.30	116 Fletcher	Porter	Greenwich Tritons	9	Male
18	8.34	62 Lucas	Chalklen	Paddock wood primary	8	Male
19	8.48	22 Leon	Booth	Victoria Road Primary School	9	Male
20	9.01	157 Oliver	White	Paddock Wood Primary Academy	9	Male
21	9.06	20 Josiah-Joed	Balogun	dartford harriers club	9	Male
22	10.37	159 Joseph	Knight	Paddock wood primary academy	6	Male
23	12.08	98 Aaron	Oyewale	Holmewood House School	7	Male